
BOYS RRW RRM Total RRW RRM Total RRW RRM Total

Amarillo A 335 323 658 Amarillo B 375 365 740 Andrews A 319 318 637
Ian Phillips 86 80 166 Blake Barton 89 94 183 Carder Pool 74 73 147

Trenton Thompson 76 72 148 Josh Proffer 87 86 173 Zane Dulin 80 79 159
Kooper Holman 83 84 167 Bryce Hilliard 90 88 178 Joey Jeppesen 80 82 162

Joey Fiola 90 87 177 William Booth 109 97 206 Dustin Hathcock 85 84 169
Drew Ivie 94 87 181 Caleb Nuefeld 87 86 173

Caprock A 477 NS NS Monahans A 326 307 633 Plainview A 376 372 748
Ethan Garcia 108 WD WD Bond Heflin 77 76 153 Max Farr 92 93 185
Julian Arreloa 111 107 218 Alonzo Ruiz NS 78 NS Jeremy Hooks 90 93 183

Flavio Alcantar 123 129 252 Matt Madrid 80 86 166 Kyler Mahaney 101 93 194
Samuel Alvarez 137 125 262 Connon Hendricks 83 76 159 James Rollins 100 93 193

James Ferguson 135 WD WD Konner Iglehart 86 77 163 Cole Martin 94 104 198

Randall A 297 289 586 Randall B 342 332 674 Seminole A 318 310 628
Caden Conrad 71 71 142 Owen Reynolds 84 84 168 Cason Johnson 75 71 146

Wyatt Provence 82 74 156 Evan Reynolds 85 84 169 Jake Berry 81 76 157
Jacob Montano 88 77 165 Preston Drury 83 76 159 Dylan Banman 85 87 172

Stetson Provence 67 67 134 Christian Campbell 92 88 180 Ethan Robledo 77 85 162
Jerry Montano 77 77 154 Luke Blackwell 90 94 184 Darren Klassen 86 78 164

Seminole B 349 348 697 Tascosa A 321 317 638 Tascosa B 341 331 672
Justyn Sales 81 79 160 Colby Keotting 80 77 157 Reed Whitehead 86 80 166

Keagan Villalva 90 91 181 Baron Buse 80 84 164 Ethan Evans 87 84 171
Austin Lacy 89 85 174 Corbin King 86 80 166 Payton Preston 82 80 162

Cooper Fehr 89 93 182 Griffin Singleton 80 78 158 Collin Jacobs 86 89 175
Sam Fisk 81 82 163 Colin Barnett 96 87 183

Medalists Team Standings
Fort Stockton Randall A 297 289 586 1st
Alex Williams 77 71 148 Seminole A 318 310 628 2nd

Monahans A 326 307 633 3rd
Monahans Andrews A 319 318 637

Brandon Swanner 92 90 182 Tascosa A 321 317 638
Amarillo A 335 323 658
Tascosa B 341 331 672
Randall B 342 332 674

Seminole B 349 348 697
Amarillo B 375 365 740

Plainview A 376 372 748
Caprock A 477 NS NS



Individuals

Stetson Provence 67 67 134 1st Randall A

Caden Conrad 71 71 142 2nd Randall A

Cason Johnson 75 71 146 3rd Seminole A

Carder Pool 74 73 147 Andrews A

Alex Williams 77 71 148 Fort Stockton Med

Trenton Thompson 76 72 148 Amarillo A

Bond Heflin 77 76 153 Monahans A

Jerry Montano 77 77 154 Randall A

Wyatt Provence 82 74 156 Randall A

Colby Keotting 80 77 157 Tascosa A

Jake Berry 81 76 157 Seminole A

Griffin Singleton 80 78 158 Tascosa A

Connon Hendricks 83 76 159 Monahans A

Preston Drury 83 76 159 Randall B

Zane Dulin 80 79 159 Andrews A

Justyn Sales 81 79 160 Seminole B

Ethan Robledo 77 85 162 Seminole A

Joey Jeppesen 80 82 162 Andrews A

Payton Preston 82 80 162 Tascosa B

Konner Iglehart 86 77 163 Monahans A

Sam Fisk 81 82 163 Tascosa A

Baron Buse 80 84 164 Tascosa A

Darren Klassen 86 78 164 Seminole A

Jacob Montano 88 77 165 Randall A

Corbin King 86 80 166 Tascosa A

Ian Phillips 86 80 166 Amarillo A

Matt Madrid 80 86 166 Monahans A

Reed Whitehead 86 80 166 Tascosa B

Kooper Holman 83 84 167 Amarillo A

Owen Reynolds 84 84 168 Randall B

Dustin Hathcock 85 84 169 Andrews A

Evan Reynolds 85 84 169 Randall B

Ethan Evans 87 84 171 Tascosa B

Dylan Banman 85 87 172 Seminole A

Caleb Nuefeld 87 86 173 Andrews A

Josh Proffer 87 86 173 Amarillo B

Austin Lacy 89 85 174 Seminole B

Collin Jacobs 86 89 175 Tascosa B

Joey Fiola 90 87 177 Amarillo A

Bryce Hilliard 90 88 178 Amarillo B

Christian Campbell 92 88 180 Randall B

Drew Ivie 94 87 181 Amarillo A



Keagan Villalva 90 91 181 Seminole B

Brandon Swanner 92 90 182 Monahans Med

Cooper Fehr 89 93 182 Seminole B

Blake Barton 89 94 183 Amarillo B

Colin Barnett 96 87 183 Tascosa B

Jeremy Hooks 90 93 183 Plainview A

Luke Blackwell 90 94 184 Randall B

Max Farr 92 93 185 Plainview A

James Rollins 100 93 193 Plainview A

Kyler Mahaney 101 93 194 Plainview A

Cole Martin 94 104 198 Plainview A

William Booth 109 97 206 Amarillo B

Julian Arreloa 111 107 218 Caprock A

Flavio Alcantar 123 129 252 Caprock A

Samuel Alvarez 137 125 262 Caprock A

Ethan Garcia 108 WD WD Caprock A

James Ferguson 135 WD WD Caprock A

Alonzo Ruiz NS 78 NS Monahans A


